AUBURN NATL BANCORP COM USD0.01

AUBURN NATL BANCORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0504731078

Overview

2024/09/16 22:30:00

Price
20.05 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.31% (0.26)

uS0504731078
AUBN

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

63 EUR

S&P 500

8.08 USD (100)
31.94 USD (100)
19.99 USD
20.55 USD
19.915 USD
19.79 USD
20.171599 USD
8,651
174,476.03

78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0504731078&ID_NOTATION=69804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0504731078&ID_NOTATION=69804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=454114b99e95a4357ed52d6e034d2521a685d94849709cc5efc998e4f93e3008&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9b236f035e43b417&time=1726649516&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d01e96d73c70af6ab81f2cc6088b4c6d1ea91b1ae823ccd30ffdeeef94d1737&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2662b0fdeec8f1fee&time=1726649516&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca59522c2c64d7b79e6017dd3b7764ab9937e9e4905967a9b8f82158655cf29&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=53f904d42e9c63a1d&time=1726649516&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=218558588e818cf9200974d770aeef68eb3235e68e188378581add2d2fb72f7e&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0514188150f44ee6f&time=1726649516&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b3d8af048e0c41499806a2b1855bf04e56d19f7639fe6f7c12ac618338d4bb3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0d54f2a4a6d82c31&time=1726649516&tool=RSC

AUBURN NATL BANCORP COM USD0.01

Details

2024/09/16 22:30:00

Price
20.05 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 1.31% (0.26)

US0504731078
AUBN

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

63 EUR

S&P 500

8.08 USD (100)
31.94 USD (100)
19.99 USD
20.55 USD
19.915 USD
19.79 USD
20.171599 USD
8,651
174,476.03

78

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +1.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.26
Beta -
Volatility 37.08

1Y 3Y
-6.61% -41.91%
-1.42 -14.47

29.87 28.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Nasdaq

19.95 USD (3,050)
18.59 USD (6,262)
18.49 USD (4,395)
19.59 USD (3,273)

21.75 USD (2024/01/04)

16.48 USD (2024/06/21)

22.25 USD (2023/11/30)

16.48 USD (2024/06/21)

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/09/16 22:30 20.05USD 0.17 78
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69804

AUBURN NATL BANCORP COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
ﬁuaum MaTionaL

PO PORAT IR, [

Contact Details
AUBURN NATL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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